1
NIC COMPONENTS CORP.   www.niccomp.com    www.lowESR.com     www.RFpassives.com     www.SMTmagnetics.com
®
Specifi cations are subject to change
Ferrite Chip Beads For Automotive Use NCB_QY Series
D D
A
B

Max. (Ω)
DC
Current
Max. (mA)
A
(mm)
B
(mm)
C
(mm)
D
(mm)
0603
NCB0603GD110TR200QYF 0 ~ 15 0.05 2,000
1.60 ± 0.15 0.80 ± 0.15 0.80 ± 0.15 0.30 ± 0.20
NCB0603GD300TR200QYF 30 ± 25% 0.05 2,000
NCB0603GD600TR050QYF 60 ± 25% 0.10 500
NCB0603GD800TR040QYF 80 ± 25% 0.15 400
NCB0603GD101TR030QYF 100 ± 25% 0.20 300
NCB0603GD121TR030QYF 120 ± 25% 0.20 300
NCB0603GD221TR030QYF 220 ± 25% 0.30 300
NCB0603GD301TR020QYF 300 ± 25% 0.35 200
NCB0603GD471TR020QYF 470 ± 25% 0.45 200
NCB0603GD601TR020QYF 600 ± 25% 0.45 200
NCB0603GD751TR020QYF 750 ± 25% 0.50 200
NCB0603GD102TR020QYF 1000 ± 25% 0.60 200
NCB0603GD152TR015QYF 1500 ± 25% 0.70 150
NCB0603GD182TR010QYF 1800 ± 25% 0.90 100
NCB0603GD202TR010QYF 2000 ± 25% 1.20 100
NCB0603GD222TR010QYF 2200 ± 25% 1.20 100
NCB0603GE800TR030QYF 80 ± 25% 0.15 300
NCB0603GE121TR030QYF 120 ± 25% 0.20 300
NCB0603GE181TR030QYF 180 ± 25% 0.30 300
NCB0603GE301TR020QYF 300 ± 25% 0.35 200
NCB0603GE601TR020QYF 600 ± 25% 0.45 200
NCB0603GE102TR020QYF 1000 ± 25% 0.60 200
NCB0603GE202TR010QYF 2000 ± 25% 1.00 100
NCB0603GU100TR200QYF 0 ~ 15 0.05 2000
NCB0603GU300TR200QYF 30 ± 25% 0.05 2000
NCB0603GU600TR050QYF 60 ± 25% 0.10 500
NCB0603GU121TR030QYF 120 ± 25% 0.20 300
NCB0603GU221TR030QYF 220 ± 25% 0.30 300
NCB0603GU301TR020QYF 300 ± 25% 0.35 200
NCB0603GU471TR020QYF 470 ± 25% 0.40 200
NCB0603GU601TR020QYF 600 ± 25% 0.50 200
NCB0603GU102TR020QYF 1000 ± 25% 0.60 200
0805
NCB0805GD070TR200QYF 0 ~ 15 0.04 2000
2.0 +0.3/-0.1 1.25 ±0.2 0.85 ±0.2 0.5 ±0.3
NCB0805GD190TR200QYF 19 ± 25% 0.04 2000
NCB0805GD300TR150QYF 30 ± 25% 0.05 1500
NCB0805GD800TR100QYF 80 ± 25% 0.10 1000
NCB0805GD121TR080QYF 120 ± 25% 0.15 800
NCB0805GD181TR070QYF 180 ± 25% 0.18 700
NCB0805GD221TR060QYF 220 ± 25% 0.20 600
NCB0805GD301TR050QYF 300 ± 25% 0.20 500
NCB0805GD421TR050QYF 420 ± 25% 0.30 500
NCB0805GD501TR050QYF 500 ± 25% 0.30 500
NCB0805GD601TR050QYF 600 ± 25% 0.30 500
NCB0805GD751TR050QYF 750 ± 25% 0.35 500
NCB0805GD102TR050QYF 1000 ± 25% 0.35 500
NCB0805GD152TR050QYF 1500 ± 25% 0.40 500
NCB0805GD202TR050QYF 2000 ± 25% 0.50 500
NCB0805GE800TR100QYF 80 ± 25% 0.10 1000
NCB0805GE121TR080QYF 120 ± 25% 0.15 800
3
NIC COMPONENTS CORP.   www.niccomp.com    www.lowESR.com     www.RFpassives.com     www.SMTmagnetics.com
®
Specifi cations are subject to change

DC
Resistance
Max. (Ω)
DC
Current
Max. (mA)
A
(mm)
B
(mm)
C
(mm)
D
(mm)
0805
NCB0805GE181TR060QYF 180 ± 25% 0.20 600
2.0 +0.3/-0.1 1.25 ±0.2 0.85 ±0.2 0.5 ±0.3
NCB0805GE301TR050QYF 300 ± 25% 0.20 500
NCB0805GE501TR050QYF 500 ± 25% 0.30 500
NCB0805GE601TR050QYF 600 ± 25% 0.30 500
NCB0805GE102TR050QYF 1000 ± 25% 0.35 500
NCB0805GU100TR220QYF 0 ~ 15 0.04 2200
NCB0805GU170TR200QYF 17 ± 25% 0.04 2000
NCB0805GU300TR150QYF 30 ± 25% 0.05 1500
NCB0805GU470TR150QYF 47 ± 25% 0.05 1500
NCB0805GU700TR100QYF 70 ± 25% 0.10 1000
NCB0805GU121TR080QYF 120 ± 25% 0.15 800
NCB0805GU221TR060QYF 220 ± 25% 0.20 600
NCB0805GU301TR050QYF 300 ± 25% 0.20 500
NCB0805GU421TR050QYF 420 ± 25% 0.25 500
NCB0805GU601TR050QYF 600 ± 25% 0.30 500
NCB0805GU102TR050QYF 1000 ± 25% 0.40 500
1206
NCB1206GD000TR220QYF 0 ~ 15 0.03 2200
3.2 ± 0.20 1.6 ± 0.20 0.85 ± 0.2 0.85 ± 0.2
NCB1206GD310TR200QYF 31 ± 25% 0.05 2000
NCB1206GD600TR100QYF 60 ± 25% 0.10 1000
NCB1206GD800TR100QYF 80 ± 25% 0.10 1000
NCB1206GD121TR100QYF 120 ± 25% 0.10 1000
NCB1206GD221TR060QYF 220 ± 25% 0.20 600
NCB1206GD301TR060QYF 300 ± 25% 0.20 600
NCB1206GD501TR060QYF 500 ± 25% 0.30 600
NCB1206GD601TR060QYF 600 ± 25% 0.30 600
NCB1206GD102TR050QYF 1000 ± 25% 0.60 500
NCB1206GD122TR030QYF 1200 ± 25% 0.60 300
NCB1206GU310TR200QYF 31 ± 25% 0.05 2000
NCB1206GU700TR100QYF 70 ± 25% 0.10 1000
NCB1206GU301TR060QYF 300 ± 25% 0.20 600
NCB1206GU601TR060QYF 600 ± 25% 0.30 600
4
NIC COMPONENTS CORP.   www.niccomp.com    www.lowESR.com     www.RFpassives.com     www.SMTmagnetics.com
®
Specifi cations are subject to change

DC
Current
Max. (mA)
A
(mm)
B
(mm)
C
(mm)
D
(mm)
0603
NCB0603SQYF050TR050QYF 0 ~ 10 0.20 500
1.60 ± 0.15 0.80 ± 0.15 0.80 ± 0.15 0.30 ± 0.20
NCB0603SQYF100TR050QYF 5 ~ 15 0.25 500
NCB0603SQYF220TR050QYF 22 ± 25% 0.35 500
NCB0603SQYF470TR030QYF 47 ± 25% 0.55 300
NCB0603SQYF750TR030QYF 75 ± 25% 0.70 300
NCB0603SQYF121TR020QYF 120 ± 25% 0.90 200
NCB0603SG050TR080QYF 0 ~ 15 0.10 800
NCB0603SG220TR080QYF 22 ± 25% 0.20 800
NCB0603SG600TR060QYF 60 ± 25% 0.30 600
NCB0603SG121TR060QYF 120 ± 25% 0.45 600
NCB0603SG221TR050QYF 220 ± 25% 0.55 500
NCB0603SG331TR050QYF 330 ± 25% 0.70 500
NCB0603SG471TR040QYF 470 ± 25% 0.80 400
NCB0603SG601TR020QYF 600 ± 25% 1.10 200
NCB0603SG102TR015QYF 1000 ± 25% 1.20 150
NCB0603SK221TR050QYF 220 ± 25% 0.45 500
NCB0603SK331TR050QYF 330 ± 25% 0.50 500
NCB0603SK421TR040QYF 420 ± 25% 0.55 400
NCB0603SK471TR040QYF 470 ± 25% 0.55 400
NCB0603SK601TR020QYF 600 ± 25% 0.60 200
NCB0603SK102TR020QYF 1000 ± 25% 0.80 200
NCB0603SK152TR020QYF 1500 ± 25% 0.80 200
NCB0603SK202TR020QYF 2000 ± 25% 1.00 200
NCB0603SK222TR020QYF 2200 ± 25% 1.00 200
NCB0603SK252TR020QYF 2500 ± 25% 1.20 200
NCB0603SK272TR020QYF 2700 ± 25% 1.40 200
0805
NCB0805SG050TR100QYF 0 ~ 15 0.07 1000
2.0 +0.3/-0.1 1.25 ±0.2 0.85 ±0.2 0.5 ±0.3
NCB0805SG300TR100QYF 30 ± 25% 0.10 1000
NCB0805SG600TR080QYF 60 ± 25% 0.20 800
NCB0805SG121TR060QYF 120 ± 25% 0.25 600
NCB0805SG221TR060QYF 220 ± 25% 0.30 600
NCB0805SG301TR060QYF 300 ± 25% 0.40 600
NCB0805SG421TR060QYF 420 ± 25% 0.40 600
NCB0805SG601TR060QYF 600 ± 25% 0.45 600
NCB0805SG102TR050QYF 1000 ± 25% 0.50 500
NCB0805SK121TR060QYF 120 ± 25% 0.20 600
NCB0805SK221TR060QYF 220 ± 25% 0.25 600
NCB0805SK301TR060QYF 300 ± 25% 0.30 600
NCB0805SK421TR060QYF 420 ± 25% 0.30 600
NCB0805SK601TR060QYF 600 ± 25% 0.35 600
NCB0805SK102TR050QYF 1000 ± 25% 0.40 500
NCB0805SK152TR020QYF 1500 ± 25% 0.45 200
NCB0805SK222TR020QYF 2200 ± 25% 0.60 200
NCB0805SK252TR020QYF 2500 ± 25% 0.70 200
NCB0805SK272TR020QYF 2700 ± 25% 0.80 200
11
NIC COMPONENTS CORP.   www.niccomp.com    www.lowESR.com     www.RFpassives.com     www.SMTmagnetics.com
®
Specifi cations are subject to change